Rechargeable Mini LED COB Light

THE RECHARGEABLE MINI LED COB LIGHT IS A COMPACT,
ULTRA-BRIGHT, AND VERSATILE LIGHTING SOLUTION DESIGNED
FOR CONVENIENCE AND PORTABILITY.

FEATURING ADVANCED COB (CHIP ON BOARD) LED
TECHNOLOGY, IT PROVIDES A POWERFUL AND EVEN LIGHT
OUTPUT, MAKING IT PERFECT FOR CAMPING, HIKING,
EMERGENCIES, REPAIRS, OR EVERYDAY USE.

SUPER BRIGHT COB LED DELIVERS A WIDE AND UNIFORM
LIGHT BEAM WITH HIGH LUMINOSITY. INCLUDES MULTIPLE
LIGHT MODES - HIGH, LOW, AND STROBE SETTINGS TO SUIT
DIFFERENT NEEDS.

DURABLE AND WATER-RESISTANT IS DESIGNED TO WITHSTAND
OUTDOOR CONDITIONS AND DAILY USE.

MAGNETIC BASE AND HOOK — HANDS-FREE OPERATION WITH A
BUILT-IN STRONG MAGNET AND HANGING HOOK FOR
VERSATILE PLACEMENT

BUILT-IN USB-C RECHARGEABLE BATTERY FOR HASSLE-FREE
CHARGING.

COMPACT AND LIGHTWEIGHT , IT IS SMALL ENOUGH TO FIT IN
YOUR POCKET, BACKPACK, OR TOOLBOX.

WHETHER YOU NEED A RELIABLE WORK LIGHT, AN
EMERGENCY BACKUP, OR A HANDY FLASHLIGHT FOR YOUR
OUTDOOR ADVENTURES, THIS RECHARGEABLE MINI LED COB
LIGHT IS A MUST-HAVE TOOL!

100
1 COLOUR PRINT £2.50
SETUP £25

CARRIAGE £11

250

£2.15

£25

£25

MATERIAL

COLOURS

BRANDING METHOD

SIZE

FITTING

INCLUDED

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500

£2.00 £1.85 £1°75

£25 £25 £25

£30 £40 £70

5000

£1.65

£25

£120

Aluminum alloy

Black

1 colour print on clear light case
45mm x 61mm

Carabiner, Magnet, Bottle Opener,
Hook/Stand, Tripod hole

150mAh battery, USB-C port, USB to
USB-C Charging cable

22mm x 22mm

0.0792kg (based on 1 colour print)
100

Standard box

240pcs

19kg (based on 1 colour print)
41x34x30cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
7604291090

China

10000
£1.55
E25

£225



