Rechargeable Mini LED COB Light



THE RECHARGEABLE MINI LED COB LIGHT IS A COMPACT, ULTRA-BRIGHT, AND VERSATILE LIGHTING SOLUTION DESIGNED FOR CONVENIENCE AND PORTABILITY.

FEATURING ADVANCED COB (CHIP ON BOARD) LED TECHNOLOGY, IT PROVIDES A POWERFUL AND EVEN LIGHT OUTPUT, MAKING IT PERFECT FOR CAMPING, HIKING, EMERGENCIES, REPAIRS, OR EVERYDAY USE.

SUPER BRIGHT COB LED DELIVERS A WIDE AND UNIFORM LIGHT BEAM WITH HIGH LUMINOSITY. INCLUDES MULTIPLE LIGHT MODES - HIGH, LOW, AND STROBE SETTINGS TO SUIT DIFFERENT NEEDS.

DURABLE AND WATER-RESISTANT IS DESIGNED TO WITHSTAND OUTDOOR CONDITIONS AND DAILY USE.

MAGNETIC BASE AND HOOK – HANDS-FREE OPERATION WITH A BUILT-IN STRONG MAGNET AND HANGING HOOK FOR VERSATILE PLACEMENT

BUILT-IN USB-C RECHARGEABLE BATTERY FOR HASSLE-FREE CHARGING.

COMPACT AND LIGHTWEIGHT , IT IS SMALL ENOUGH TO FIT IN YOUR POCKET, BACKPACK, OR TOOLBOX.

WHETHER YOU NEED A RELIABLE WORK LIGHT, AN EMERGENCY BACKUP, OR A HANDY FLASHLIGHT FOR YOUR OUTDOOR ADVENTURES, THIS RECHARGEABLE MINI LED COB LIGHT IS A MUST-HAVE TOOL!

MATERIAL	Aluminum alloy			
COLOURS	Black			
BRANDING METHOD	1 colour print on clear light case			
SIZE	45mm x 61mm Carabiner, Magnet, Bottle Opener, Hook/Stand, Tripod hole			
FITTING				
INCLUDED	150mAh battery, USB-C port, USB to USB-C Charging cable			
PRINT AREA	22mm x 22mm			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.0792kg (based on 1 colour print)			
MOQ	100 Standard box			
PACKING				
CARTON QUANTITY	240pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	19kg (based on 1 colour print)			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	41x34x30cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	7604291090			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

1 COLOUR PRINT
SETUP
CARRIAGE

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
£2.50	£2.15	£2.00	£1.85	£1.75	£1.65	£1.55
£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25
£11	£25	£30	£40	£70	£120	£225